
R6,750

R6,950

R7,250

R7,450

R2,700

R2,780

R2,900

R2,980

R1,350

R1,390

R1,450

R1,490

R5,850

R5,850

R5,850

R5,850

R2,340

R2,340

R2,340

R2,340

R1,170

R1,170

R1,170

R1,170

FLP - Standard

1 YEAR

2 YEAR

3 YEAR

R62,500 

R89,500 

R132,500 

FLP - Premium

1 YEAR

2 YEAR

3 YEAR

R75,000 

R117,500 

R167,500 

*Payment plan: 
Not offered for FLP products

Virtual Classes Virtual Classes
(eBook)

Online Course

CIMA Fees 2025 CIMA FLP

Certificate Level

Operations Level

Management Level

Strategic Level

Objective Tests
R6,950

R7,250

R7,450

R7,650

R2,780

R2,900

R2,980

R3,060

R1,390

R1,450

R1,490

R1,530

Cash Deposit for 
Payment Plan

Payment Plan
(3 months)

Cash Deposit for 
Payment Plan

Payment Plan
(3 months)

Cash Deposit for 
Payment Plan

Payment Plan
(3 months)

R7,950

R8,250

R8,450

R3,180

R3,300

R3,380

R1,590

R1,650

R1,690

R6,750

R6,950

R7,550

R2,700

R2,780

R3,020

R1,350

R1,390

R1,510

Operations

Management

Strategic

Case Study Exams
R7,950

R8,250

R8,450

R3,180

R3,300

R3,380

R1,590

R1,650

R1,690

R14,750 R5,900 R2,950 R13,950 R5,580 R2,790All Levels

Elite Programmes
R14,950 R5,980 R2,990

*Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly instalments, interest free. (fees subjected to change)



R4,650

R4,650

R4,650

R4,650

R1,860

R1,860

R1,860

R1,860

R930

R930

R930

R930

R3,650

R3,950

R3,950

R3,950

R1,460

R1,580

R1,580

R1,580

R1,460

R1,580

R1,580

R1,580

R3,450

R3,750

R3,750

R3,750

R1,380

R1,500

R1,500

R1,500

R690

R750

R750

R750

Home Study Online Home Study Online
(eBook)

Home Study

CIMA Fees 2025

Certificate Level

Operations Level

Management Level

Strategic Level

Objective Tests
R4,850

R4,850

R4,850

R4,850

R1,940

R1,940

R1,940

R1,940

R970

R970

R970

R970

Cash Deposit for 
Payment Plan

Payment Plan
(3 months)

Cash Deposit for 
Payment Plan

Payment Plan
(3 months)

Cash Deposit for 
Payment Plan

Payment Plan
(3 months)

R5,550

R5,550

R5,550

R2,220

R2,220

R2,220

R1,110

R1,110

R1,110

R4,750

R4,750

R4,750

R1,900

R1,900

R1,900

R950

R950

R950

R4,150

R4,150

R4,150

R1,660

R1,660

R1,660

R830

R830

R830

Operations

Management

Strategic

Case Study Exams
R5,750

R5,750

R5,750

R2,300

R2,300

R2,300

R1,150

R1,150

R1,150

Home Study
(eBook)

Cash Deposit for 
Payment Plan

Payment Plan
(3 months)

R11,750 R4,700 R2,350 R6,850 R2,740 R1,370 R5,850 R2,340 R1,170All Levels

Elite Programmes
R11,950 R4,780 R2,390

*Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly instalments, interest free. (fees subjected to change)


