OibtcCIMA Fees 2025



	Virtual Classes				Virtual Classes (eBook)			Online Course		
	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	Cash Deposit for Payment Plan		Payment Plan (3 months)	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	
Objective Tests										
Certificate Level	R6,950	R2,780	R1,390	R6,750	R2,700	R1,350 R5,85		R2,340	R1,170	
Operations Level	R7,250	R2,900	R1,450	R6,950	R2,780	R1,390	R5,850	R2,340	R1,170	
Management Level	R7,450	R2,980	R1,490	R7,250	R2,900	R1,450	R5,850	R2,340	R1,170	
Strategic Level	R7,650	R3,060	R1,530	R7,450	R2,980	R1,490	R5,850	R2,340	R1,170	
Case Study Exams										
Operations	R7,950	R3,180	R1,590	R7,950	R3,180	R1,590	R6,750	R2,700	R1,350	
Management	R8,250	R3,300	R1,650	R8,250	R3,300	R1,650	R6,950	R2,780	R1,390	
Strategic	R8,450	R3,380	R1,690	R8,450	R3,380	R1,690	R7,550	R3,020	R1,510	
Elite Programmes	5									
All Levels	R14,950	R5,980	R2,990	R14,750	R5,900	R2,950	R13,950	R5,580	R2,790	

^{*}Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly instalments, interest free. (fees subjected to change)

CIMA FLP

FLP - Standard

1 YEAR	R62,500				
2 YEAR	R89,500				
3 YEAR	R132,500				

FLP - Premium

1 YEAR	R75,000					
2 YEAR	R117,500					
3 YEAR	R167,500					

*Payment plan: Not offered for FLP products

Oibtc CIMA Fees 2025



	Н	Home Study Online			Home Study Online (eBook)			Home Study			Home Study (eBook)		
	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	
Objective Tests													
Certificate Level	R4,850	R1,940	R970	R4,650	R1,860	R930	R3,650	R1,460	R1,460	R3,450	R1,380	R690	
Operations Level	R4,850	R1,940	R970	R4,650	R1,860	R930	R3,950	R1,580	R1,580	R3,750	R1,500	R750	
Management Level	R4,850	R1,940	R970	R4,650	R1,860	R930	R3,950	R1,580	R1,580	R3,750	R1,500	R750	
Strategic Level	R4,850	R1,940	R970	R4,650	R1,860	R930	R3,950	R1,580	R1,580	R3,750	R1,500	R750	
Case Study Exan	ns												
Operations	R5,750	R2,300	R1,150	R5,550	R2,220	R1,110	R4,750	R1,900	R950	R4,150	R1,660	R830	
Management	R5,750	R2,300	R1,150	R5,550	R2,220	R1,110	R4,750	R1,900	R950	R4,150	R1,660	R830	
Strategic	R5,750	R2,300	R1,150	R5,550	R2,220	R1,110	R4,750	R1,900	R950	R4,150	R1,660	R830	
Elite Programme	:S												
All Levels	R11,950	R4,780	R2,390	R11,750	R4,700	R2,350	R6,850	R2,740	R1,370	R5,850	R2,340	R1,170	

^{*}Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly instalments, interest free. (fees subjected to change)